PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ARICKAREE R-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $81,420.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,420.97 $0.00 $ 81,420.97 $ 977,051.68 $81,420.97 $ 895,630.71
August $81,420.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,420.97 $81,420.97 $0.00 $ 977,051.68 $ 162,841.94 $ 814,209.74
September $81,420.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,420.97 $81,420.97 $ 0.00 $ 977,051.68 $ 244,262.91 $ 732,788.77
October $81,420.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,420.97 $81,420.97 $0.00 $ 977,051.68 $ 325,683.88 $ 651,367.80
November $81,420.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,420.97 $81,420.97 $ 0.00 $ 977,051.68 $ 407,104.85 $ 569,946.83
December $ 103,754.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 103,754.97 $81,420.97 $ 22,334.00 $ 1,133,389.64 $ 510,859.82 $ 622,529.82
January $ 104,020.93 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 104,020.93 $ 103,754.97 $ 265.96 $1,134,985.41 $ 614,880.75 $520,104.66
February $ 104,020.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 104,020.95 $ 104,020.93 $0.02 $1,134,985.41 $ 718,901.68 $ 416,083.73
March $ 104,020.93 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 104,020.93 $ 104,020.95 -$ 0.02 $1,134,985.41 $822,922.61 $ 312,062.80
April $ 104,020.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 104,020.93 $ 104,020.93 $0.00 $1,134,985.41 $ 926,943.54 $ 208,041.87
May $ 104,020.94 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 104,020.94 $ 104,020.93 $0.01 $1,134,985.41 $1,030,964.48 $ 104,020.93
June $ 104,020.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 104,020.00 $ 104,020.94 -$ 0.94 $1,134,984.48 $1,134,984.48 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,134,984.48 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.02



